CNA Summer School 2008

1. Please indicate the main area(s) of your mathematical interests
Response Response
Percent Count
PDE / Applied Analysis | 92.8% 64
Mathematical Finance I:] 7.2% 5
Other [ 8.7% 6
answered question 69
skipped question 4
2. Logistics
not at mostly - Rating Response
somewhat mostly  definitely N/A
all not Average Count
Was the registration/financial aid
o 4.2% 0.0% 14.1% 76.1% 1.4%
application process clear and 4.2% (3) 4.60 71
. (3) (0) (10) (54) (1)
efficient?
Were the accomodations provided 4.2% 1.4% 29.6% 46.5% 7.0%
_ 11.3% (8) 4.21 71
satisfactory? (3) (1) (21) (33) (5)
Was the access to computing 4.2% 4.2% 23.9% 54.9% 5.6%
o ) 7.0% (5) 4.28 71
facilities easy to obtain? (3) (3) a7 (39) (4)
Were the lecture facilities 2.9% 0.0% 14.3% 82.9% 0.0%
: 0.0% (0) 4.74 70
satisfactory? (2) (0) (20) (58) (0)
Was the conference package 4.3% 0.0% 24.3% 67.1% 1.4%
) _ 2.9% (2) 4.52 70
informative? 3) (0) a7) 47) (2)
Were you satisfied with the food and 4.3% 5.7% 34.3% 38.6% 1.4%
. 15.7% (11) 3.99 70
beverages provided? (3) (4) (24) 27) 1)
Additional comments and suggestions: 14
answered question 71
skipped question 2




3. Scientific Program

. Rating Response
not at all mostly not somewhat mostly definitely
Average Count
Were you prepared for the lectures? 5.7% (4) 2.9% (2) 35.7% (25) 45.7% (32) 10.0% (7) 3.51 70
Was the pace of lectures 31.0%
_ 2.8% (2) 0.0% (0) 14.1% (10) 52.1% (37) 4.08 71
appropriate? (22)
Did you find the lectures to be 42.3%
. _ 2.8% (2) 0.0% (0) 8.5% (6) 46.5% (33) 4.25 71
interesting? (30)
Were the lecture notes useful to 32.4%
2.8% (2) 1.4% (1) 9.9% (7) 53.5% (38) 4.32 71
you? (23)
Were the contributed talks of interest 21.1%
2.8% (2) 2.8% (2) 28.2% (20) 45.1% (32) 3.79 71
to you? (15)
Were there enough opportunities for 0 6
o 0
networking and discussions outside 4.2% (3) 5.6% (4) 15.5% (11) (21) 45.1% (32) 4.06 71
the lectures?
Additional comments and suggestions: 16
answered question 71
skipped question 2
4. How would you rate the overall quality of the Summer School?
Response Response
Percent Count
poor [ ] 5.6% 4
adequate 0.0% 0
good [ ] 6.9% 5
very good | 31.9% 23
excellent | 55.6% 40
answered question 72
skipped question 1




5. Gender

Response Response

Percent Count
Male 81.4% 57
Female [ ] 18.6% 13
answered question 70
skipped question 3

6. Ethnicity

Response Response

Percent Count
Hispanic or Latino 7.5% 5
Not Hispanic or Latino | 92.5% 62
answered question 67
skipped question 6

7. Race

Response Response

Percent Count
Americal Indian or Alaskan Native 0.0% 0
Asian 36.8% 25
Black or African American 4.4% 3
Native Havaiian or Pacific Islander 0.0% 0
White 58.8% 40
answered question 68
skipped question 5




8. Citizenship

U.S. Citizen

Permanent Resident of U.S.

Other

1

Response
Percent

25.0%

7.4%

67.6%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

17

46

68




